2018 High School Volleyball Schedule

Date
Friday, 8/10
Saturday, 8/25
Tuesday, 8/28
Friday, 8/31
Saturday, 9/1
Thursday, 9/6
Saturday, 9/8
Monday, 9/10
Thursday, 9/13
Saturday, 9/15
Tuesday, 9/18
Thursday, 9/20
Saturday, 9/22
Thursday, 9/27
Saturday, 9/29
Tuesday, 10/2
Thursday, 10/4
Tuesday, 10/9
Saturday, 10/13
Tuesday, 10/16
Thursday, 10/18
Fri-Sat, 10/26-10/27
Th-Sat, 11/1-11/3
Th-Sat, 11/8-11/10

Event
First Practice
Varsity VB @ Columbus Invite
JH & HS VB vs. Harlowton
HS VB vs. Shepherd
HS VB @ Red Lodge
HS VB vs. Huntley
HS VB vs. Columbus
CVB @ Melstone
HS VB @ Joliet
HS VB @ Huntley Invite
JH & HS VB @ Harlowton
HS VB @ Forsyth
HS VB @ Roundup Invite
HS VB @ Shepherd
HS VB vs. Wolf Point
HS VB vs. Red Lodge
HS VB @ Huntley
C VB vs. Melstone
HS VB @ Columbus
HS VB vs. Joliet
HS VB vs. Malta {Senior Night)
District VB @ Roundup
Divisional VB @ HP
State Tournament @ Bozeman

Time
TBA
8:00 AM
3:15PM
2:00PM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
8:00 AM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM
8:00 AM
4:15 PM
1:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM
3:.00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA




Date
Friday, 8/10

Friday, 8/31
Friday, 9/7
Monday, 9/10
Friday, 9/14
Monday, 9/17
Friday, 9/21
Monday, 9/24
Friday, 9/28
Monday, 10/1~
Friday, 10/5

Monday, 10/8
Friday, 10/12
Monday, 10/15

Friday, 10/19

2018-19 High School Football Schedule

Event
First Practice

Varsity FB vs. Malta
Varsity FB vs. Baker
JV FB @ Columbus
Varsity FB @ Colstrip
JV FB vs. Colstrip

Varsity FB @ Shepherd

IV FB vs. Shepherd

Varsity FB vs. Harlem (Homecoming)
JV FB vs. Columbus

Varsity FB @ Conrad

JV FB vs. Huntley
Varsity FB vs. Red Lodge (Senior Night)
JV FB @ Red Lodge

Varsity FB @ Huntley

Time
TBA

7:00PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM




Date
Friday, 8/10
Monday, 8/20
Friday, 8/24
Friday, 8/31
Tuesday, 9/4
Saturday, 9/8
Friday, 9/14
Thursday, 9/20
Saturday, 9/22
Saturday, 9/29
Thursday, 10/4
Saturday, 10/6
Saturday, 10/13
Friday, 10/19
Saturday, 10/21

2018 Cross Country Schedule

Event
First High School Practice
First Junior High Practice
HS XC @ Livingston
HS XC @ Billings Invite (Amend Park)
7-12 XC @ Huntley
7-12 XC @ Red Lodge
7-12 XC @ Colstrip
JH XC @ Lockwood
7-12 XC @ St. Labre
7-12 XC @ Joliet
7-12 XC @ Shepherd (Eagle Rock)
7-12 XC @ Big Timber
7-12 XC @ Roundup
XC Leaves for State Meet
State XC @ Missoula

Time
TBA
TBA

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
TBA
TBA




