

2018 High School Volleyball Schedule

Date	Event	Time
Friday, 8/10	First Practice	TBA
Saturday, 8/25	Varsity VB @ Columbus Invite	8:00 AM
Tuesday, 8/28	JH & HS VB vs. Harlowton	3:15 PM
Friday, 8/31	HS VB vs. Shepherd	2:00 PM
Saturday, 9/1	HS VB @ Red Lodge	2:00 PM
Thursday, 9/6	HS VB vs. Huntley	4:15 PM
Saturday, 9/8	HS VB vs. Columbus	2:00 PM
Monday, 9/10	C VB @ Melstone	4:15 PM
Thursday, 9/13	HS VB @ Joliet	4:15 PM
Saturday, 9/15	HS VB @ Huntley Invite	8:00 AM
Tuesday, 9/18	JH & HS VB @ Harlowton	3:15 PM
Thursday, 9/20	HS VB @ Forsyth	4:15 PM
Saturday, 9/22	HS VB @ Roundup Invite	8:00 AM
Thursday, 9/27	HS VB @ Shepherd	4:15 PM
Saturday, 9/29	HS VB vs. Wolf Point	1:00 PM
Tuesday, 10/2	HS VB vs. Red Lodge	4:15 PM
Thursday, 10/4	HS VB @ Huntley	4:15 PM
Tuesday, 10/9	C VB vs. Melstone	4:15 PM
Saturday, 10/13	HS VB @ Columbus	2:00 PM
Tuesday, 10/16	HS VB vs. Joliet	4:15 PM
Thursday, 10/18	HS VB vs. Malta (Senior Night)	3:00 PM
Fri-Sat, 10/26-10/27	District VB @ Roundup	TBA
Th-Sat, 11/1-11/3	Divisional VB @ HP	TBA
Th-Sat, 11/8-11/10	State Tournament @ Bozeman	TBA



2018-19 High School Football Schedule

Date Friday, 8/10	Event First Practice	Time TBA
Friday, 8/31	Varsity FB vs. Malta	7:00 PM
Friday, 9/7	Varsity FB vs. Baker	7:00 PM
Monday, 9/10	JV FB @ Columbus	4:30 PM
Friday, 9/14	Varsity FB @ Colstrip	7:00 PM
Monday, 9/17	JV FB vs. Colstrip	4:30 PM
Friday, 9/21	Varsity FB @ Shepherd	7:00 PM
Monday, 9/24	JV FB vs. Shepherd	4:30 PM
Friday, 9/28	Varsity FB vs. Harlem (Homecoming)	7:00 PM
Monday, 10/1′	JV FB vs. Columbus	4:30 PM
Friday, 10/5	Varsity FB @ Conrad	6:00 PM
Monday, 10/8	JV FB vs. Huntley	4:30 PM
Friday, 10/12	Varsity FB vs. Red Lodge (Senior Night)	7:00 PM
Monday, 10/15	JV FB @ Red Lodge	4:30 PM
Friday, 10/19	Varsity FB @ Huntley	7:00 PM



2018 Cross Country Schedule

Date	Event	Time
Friday, 8/10	First High School Practice	TBA
Monday, 8/20	First Junior High Practice	TBA
Friday, 8/24	HS XC @ Livingston	10:00 AM
Friday, 8/31	HS XC @ Billings Invite (Amend Park)	12:00 PM
Tuesday, 9/4	7-12 XC @ Huntley	10:00 AM
Saturday, 9/8	7-12 XC @ Red Lodge	10:00 AM
Friday, 9/14	7-12 XC @ Colstrip	1:00 PM
Thursday, 9/20	JH XC @ Lockwood	4:00 PM
Saturday, 9/22	7-12 XC @ St. Labre	10:00 AM
Saturday, 9/29	7-12 XC @ Joliet	10:00 AM
Thursday, 10/4	7-12 XC @ Shepherd (Eagle Rock)	10:00 AM
Saturday, 10/6	7-12 XC @ Big Timber	10:00 AM
Saturday, 10/13	7-12 XC @ Roundup	10:00 AM
Friday, 10/19	XC Leaves for State Meet	TBA
Saturday, 10/21	State XC @ Missoula	TBA